
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931020429 5PSSDB 18.76 4.20 78.79

1931020473P6 - (323-3180) DYER LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.76 5.15 96.61

1931020510P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 18.76 5.70 106.93

1931021213P6 - 323-2103 5PSSDB 18.50 4.40 81.40

1931021250P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 18.36 4.55 83.54

1931021299P6 - (323-3425) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 18.93 3.70 70.04

1931021327P6 - (323-3379) Amandera PH 1 Det 7PSSDB 18.94 5.15 97.54

1931021365P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.85 4.20 79.17

1931021396P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 7PSSDB 18.92 4.55 86.09

1931021458P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 19.03 4.55 86.59

1931021502P6 - (323-1420) BURNEY-OLD RICHMOND ROAD 7PSSDB 19.05 5.70 108.58

1931021548P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 18.92 4.20 79.46

1931021578 10PSSDA 19.02 4.95 94.15

1148.89

5% -57.44

SUBTOTAL 1091.45

-$195.36

TOTAL $896.09

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/2/2025

Jose Zayas R006116

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6

P6 - (323-3569) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 3

Fuel


	09-25-2025 to 10-01-2025



